PV

SUMMIT

XD OED - Office of Economic Development

Total $ African

Department - Payment Information by WMBE (Combined)

African

Payments American _American %

Consultant
Consultant 102,025.23 0.00
Contract
Total: 102,025.23 0.00
Purchasing
Blanket 9,910.66 674.10
Contract
Direct 104,181.09 55.33
Voucher
Purchase 10,000.00 0.00
Contract
Total: 124,091.75 729.43
Department Total: 226,116.98 729.43
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.00%

.00%

6.80%

.05%

.00%

.59%
.32%

Asian Asian %

0.00

0.00

1,263.44

649.00

0.00

1,912.44
1,912.44

City of Seattle
Ethnicity

1/1/2010 to 8/31/2010
Native Native
American American %
.00% 0.00 .00%
.00% 0.00 .00%
12.75% 0.00 .00%
.62% 0.00 .00%
.00% 0.00 .00%
1.54% 0.00 .00%
.85% 0.00 .00%

Hispanic

0.00

0.00

0.00

420.50

0.00

420.50
420.50

Hispanic %

.00%

.00%

.00%

40%

.00%

.34%
19%

Report ID
Run Date:
Run Time:
Database:
Query:

White

White Female Female %

24,700.00

24,700.00

3,293.27

13,156.43

0.00

16,449.70
41,149.70

24.21%

24.21%

33.23%

12.63%

.00%

13.26%
18.20%

Snap210B
9/21/2010

11:13:36AM

SUMMIT8

_CRYS_ZAP_SNAP210B

Total $
for WMBE's

24,700.00
24,700.00
5,230.81

14,281.26

0.00

19,512.07
44,212.07

52.78%

13.71%

.00%

15.72%
19.55%



